	05-10	-2001	
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			U.S. Department of Commer Patent And Trademark Offi
To the Honorable Commissioner o.	10171	2093	riginal document or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Service Equipment Co. Pte Ltd			s of receiving party(ies): ng Services Pte Ltd.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 3. Nature of conveyance: $4 - 26 - 6$ (Assignment Merger	<u>X</u> No	Internal Address:	A Box EDOS A PAR 2 6 2001
Security AgreementChange of N	Jame	Street Address:	
X Other: Name Change			
Execution Date: 4/12/97		City: Singapore	State: Zip:
			k address(es) attached? Yes X No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):			
If this document is being filed together with a new applicat	tion, the execution date	of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)			
B. Patent No.(s) 4,544,032	dditional numbers attac	ched? Yes X No)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: CRAIG M. LUNDELL		7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: P. O. BOX 4433 HOUSTON, TX 77210		Enclosed XAuthorized	to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 750 BERING DRIVE HOUSTON, TX 77057 City: State: Zip:		 Deposit account r 01-2508/12515. (SERC:001) 	
			copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	YOG
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing info CRAIG M. LUNDELL Name of Person Signing	rmation is true and cor	rect and any attached <u>M</u> . <u>Jun</u> Signature	en
	Tota		
	Tota	in number of pages ner	

PATENT REEL: 011763 FRAME: 0759

Fax 441224877033

FORM 13 The companies act, CAP. 50 Section 28(2)

COMPANY NO.

198904391E

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT SERVICE EQUIPHENT COMPANY PTE LTD INCORPORATED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT ON 10/10/1989 DID BY A SPECIAL RESOLUTION RESOLVE TO CHANGE ITS NAME TO ITS DRILLING SERVICES PTE LTD AND THAT THE COMPANY WHICH IS A PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES IS NOW KNOWN BY ITS NEW NAME WITE EFFECT FROM 04/12/1997.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL ON 04/12/1997.

MRS NG-LOU GEOK CHOO ASSISTANT REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESSES SINGAPORE

> 01224898405 PAGE. 02 PATENT REEL: 011763 FRAME: 0760

APR 20 '01 05:58

RECORDED: 04/26/2001